
PUBLIC AUCTION
Saturday, April 13, 1991

At 9:30 A.M.
Located 9 Miles From Lewlstown Pen-
nsylvania, 1 Mile Off Route 103 In Pine
Glen On The Road Past Pine Glen Bre-
thren Church. (See Signs).
Will Be Selling A Full Line Of Farm
MachineryTo Include A 574 International
Diesel Tractor, 2 Self-Unloading Corn
Wagons, 8 Foot Transport Disk, 30 Foot
Elevator, Hesston 5540 Round Baler,
Quick Hitch International 2250 Loader,
100 Round Hay Bale’s, New Idea 299
Mow/Ditioner, Plus Much More Machinery
And The Usual Wagon Items.
For Full Listing Call Or Write The
Auctioneer.
TERMS: Cash Or Good Check

Owners-
Renno & Glendolene Aurand

R.D. #2
Lewlstown, PA 17044

Ron Grassmyer, Auctioneer
34 Loop Road
Lewlstown, PA 17044
Phone (717) 899-7791
A.U. 361-L

Lunch

Public Auction
Of Personal Property, Guns,

Tools, Truck, Lawn Equip.
Saturday, April 13, 1991

At 9:30 A.M.
Located 1 Ml. East Of Hellam On

Rt. 462 Opposite Alpine Motel.
(Watch For Sign)

(Truck)
1983 Ford F-150 PL) Truck With Topper—-

-1 Owner— 81,775 Miles.
(Guns)

Winchester Mod. 70-270 Cal. Rifle w/
Bushnell Scope, Stevens Mod. 54A-410
Ga. Shotgun, Stevens 22 Cal. Tube Load
Bolt Action Rifle, Gaco 22 Cal. Sgl. Shot
Rifle, 12 Ga. Sgl. Bbl. Shotgun, Colt Offi-
cial 38 Cal. Police Special Revolver w/
Holster, Misc. Ammo, Sgl. Door Gun
Cabinet, Fluorescent Lanterns & Misc.

(Household Items)
Wards Microwave Oven & Stand, 5 Pc.
Maple Dinette Set, Dark Pine Living Rm.
Suit- Like New, Matching Pine Coffee &

End Tables, New Magnavox 13” Color TV,
Philco B&W Portable TV, Shelf Unit w/
Drw., TV Stand, Dropleaf Coffee Table,
Table Lamps, 8 Track Stereo, AM-FM Ste-
reo, Sgl. Ped. Desk, Hi-Fi Set, Record
Cab., Omni 105 Kerosun Heater- New In
Box, Hollywood Bed, Spr. & Matt., 2
Homemade Blanket Chests, Dbl. Dr. Metal
Wardrobe, Sgl. Bed, Box Spr. & Matt., 4
Drw. Pine Chest, Handmade Chest,
Wards Signature Vacuum Cleaner, Sec-
urity Box, 3 Sgl. School Desks, Glass Bell
Collection, Lot Of Pfaltzgraph Dishes &

Pottery Items, Bake & Cookware, Bed-
ding, & Lot Of Misc. Items Not Listed.

(Lawn Equip., Tools & Misc.)
Honda HT 3810Riding Lawn Tractor- Like
New. Honda HRS 21 Self-Propelled Rot-
ary Mower, Lawn Boy 21 Rotary Mower,
Jackson Steel Tilt Lawn Cart- New- Never
Used, Agri-Fab 32"Lawn Sweeper, Ariens
ST 2+2 Snow Blower, Wheelbarrow,
Homelite XL Chain Saw- New- Never
Used, Lawn & Patio Furniture, Lawn &

Garden Tools, 'A ” B&D Drill, Rockwell Jig
Saw- New, B&D Hand Power Saw, Shop
Vac, Wet & Dry Power Vac- New In Box,
Misc. Power Tools, Misc. Carpenter &

Mechanic Hand Tools, Alum. & Wooden
Step Ladder & Much More.
Terms: Cash Or Approved Check Only.
Not Responsible For Accidents Day Of
Sale. Lunch Available At Sale.

Owner:
Mr. Clair Adams

P.O.A.
Howard Gromllng

Auctioneer:
•John Kline
Dover, Pa.
Ph. 292-4696

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 'OO P.M.

oT each week’s publication

PUBLIC SALE
Located 7 miles South of Martlns-

burg, West Virginia or 14 miles North of
Winchester, Virginia off Interstate 81,
Take Exit #5 (Inwood) Route 51 East
Approx. 3Vi miles East of Inwood, WV
turn right at Shutts Cash Grocery - .2 of
a mile to sale.

SATURDAY,
APRIL 20, 1991

At 9:00 A.M.
We will offer for sale approx. 30 farm trac-

tors, vehicles, approx. 250 pieces of farm
equipment (including round balers, plows,
disc, rotary cutters), shop tools and new 2 & 3
axle 2 to 10 ton utility trailers.

TERMS: Cash or good check. Nothing to
be removed until settled for. ID required to
acquire a bidding number.
Open Daily - Monday through Saturday 8 am
until S pm. Consignments welcome.

Edgar A. Bohrer
Sale Manager
WV Lie. #lB
304-229-8354

Not responsible for accidents on
premises. Lunch rights reserved.

PUBLIC
fcl AUCTION
\° I OF VALUABLE

REAL ESTATE
RANCHER HOUSE ON DOUBLE LOT
SATURDAY, APRIL 13, 1991

AUCTION TIME: 1:00 P.M,
LOCATION: 1364 Carole Lane, Man-

helm, Pa. From Manhelm follow Penryn
Road north to square In Penryn. Turn
right onto Newport Road to first road
(Carole Lane) turn right to property on
right. Penn Township, Lancaster Coun-
ty, Penna.

Mountain View Acres Development
BRICK & SIDING RANCHER

This unique country home includes a
spacious kitchen; 2 full baths; living
room; family room; (4) bedrooms; laun-
dry & utility room; 28x20 (2) car carport;
heated with electric baseboard heat; win-
dow air conditioner; dishwasher; refrigera-
tor; electric oven/range; water purifier;
water softener; storm doors; underground
electric, telephone, and cable TV are all
included in the sale of this property. On lot
sewer and well water.Located in Manheim
Central School District, near churches,
stores, and other conveniences.

32x28 BARN
Includes horse stalls: hay storage area;
lawn and garden equipment storage area;
water and electric in barn. High tensile
fenced pasture and exercise area at rear
of property.

LOT SIZE 200’x218’
This property will be sold as (1) unit,

however, it is on two separate deeds.
Allowing for several options for the new
purchaser. Mature shade trees and
shrubs, etc. Also enhance the beauty of
this fine property along with its fantastic
scenic view.

Please make plans to inspect this fine
property at Open House.

Thursday, March 28,1991 - 6:00-8:00
P.M.; Thursday, April 4,1991 - 6:00-8:00
P.M. or by appointment phone John D.
Stauffer at 717-665-5099.

TERMS: 10% of purchase price day of
auction. Balance at final settlement on or
before June 1, 1991.

Auction For:
H. Elwyn & Patricia A. Estabrook

Attorney: J. David Young
Auction Managed and Conducted by:

John D. Stauffer , >
•

Phone 717-665-5099 _,4- cii° nee■■
1484 Mt. Rd., Manheim, Pa. 17545
AIM 509

SAT. APR. 13 -9.30AM,
Farm Machinery, Lumber,
Antiques, Boat, located Orchard Machinery, Jeep
Imler, PA, Mike Sirko, own- Wagoneer, Crates &

er. Rodman Thompson, Jr, Baskets, Tools, located
Auct. taking Rt 34 2 mi. N of
SAT. APR. 13 - 9 30AM, Biglerv.lle PA turn left onto
Tractors. Crawler, Farm & Quaker ValleV Rd- con'

CONSIGNMENT
SATE

SAT., APRIL 13 - 9:30 AM.
Exit 13 PA Turnpike, north on Rt. 522 to Orbisonla,
PA, turn west & follow auction signs.
1966 • 17' Lanon V Bottom wArailer, inboard ISI Iron
Duke; Hummingbird Depth Finder, Mercury Troll Motor;
Leland SO H.P. Diesel Tractor, recent overhaul, good
rubber, Farmall H; J.D. No-Till Drill; Self-Unloading
Potato/Grain Wagon; N.H. 68 Baler, 4-cylinder Wiscon-
sinPbwer Unit; 1976F7OO Flatbed Dump Truck (5/2 sp.);
Honda CL36O Street Bike; Elevator; Farmhand Wheel
Rake; Wagon Gear, 3-pt. Sickle Bar Mower; Hi-Pressure
Washer, Sauders Snow Blade; Wood Lathe; Sears Lawn
Tractor Snow Blade; Myers Pump w/kank; Lawn Mowers;
Cut-Off Saws; Craftsman Chain Saw; Utility Trailers;
Locust Posts; New Weatherxhield Windows; Bolens Gar-
den Tractor, Tow Chains; More Coming In.
Steve Price AU-727-L
TERMS: CASH I.D. Required
Heated Building - Seats - Food
Hill Valley Auction
AH-000059.L
814-447-3746 or 447-3694

Lancaster Farming, Saturday. April 6, 1991-C3l
tinue to Brysonia Rd and
then to Potato Rd or from
Bendersville, PAtake Pota-
to Rd. to sale, Kathryn G.
Pitzer, owner, C. David
Redding, Auct
SAT. APR. 13 -930AM,
Farm Machinery, Lumber,
Antiques, Boat, located
Northern Bedford Co, from
Rt. 220 Exit Claysburg
King, right 1 mi turn left to
Queen in Queen turn left 3
mi to farm, Mike Sirko,
owner, Rodman Thomp-
son, Jr., Auct.
SAT. APR 13 -9.30AM,
Full Line of Farm Machin-
ery, located 9mi from Lew-
istown, PA 1 mi off Rt 103
in Pine Glen on the road
past Pine Glen Brethren
Church, Renno & Glen-
dolene Aurand, owners,
Ron Grassmyer, Auct
SAT APR 13 - 9 30AM,
Farm Machinery, Vehicles,
Tractor, Shop Tools, Small
Items, Approx. 5000 Bales
Hay, etc., located on farm 1
mi. N. of Pennsdale, PA,
arrows off Rt. 220 in village
of Pennsdale, Lycoming
Co., PA, Estate of Eli-
zabeth Fry, Fraley Auction
Co, Aucts

NOTICE OF

PUBLIC AUCTION
Important

Estate Auction
Saturday, April 20, 1991

Sale 8:00 A.M. Sharp
“Col. Clyde H. Smith Estate”

on location
“Glen Acres Farm”

5790 Devonshire Road, Harrisburg, PA
Directions; Traveling North on 1-83, take Exit SOB Colonial Park (Rt.
228) 1 Mile, then turnright onto Devonshire Rd., 1 mile to sale. Signs
Posted.
Mr. Col. Clyde H. Smith, a prominent localfigure and area business-
man and his wife both enjoyed life into their 90’s, and resided at “Glen
Acres”farmfor thepast 50 years. Untouched 1 7 room house full of
antiques, all day sale, come prepared to buy, rain or shine.

Horse Drawn Sleigh & Carriage - Oriental Rugs
Antique Furniture - Baby Grand Piano
Signed Oil Painting - Household Goods

Farm Equipment • Tractor - Truck
Antique*
Antique Hone Drawn Sleigh end Carriage; Lg. Very Fine Oil Painting on Canvas “Fox
Hunting” signed W'rightParker 1932-36, Mahogany Baby Grand Piano, “JessieFrench”, 12
Oriental Rugs (CASH on the barrel) including Very Fine Rare 16'x24' Antique Sarouk;
Heriz 10’6"x14’6”; Sarouk 8’10”xU’5”; Chinese Oriental 12’l”xl6’;Several runners and
small area rugs; Lg. Victorian Mahogany Carved. Marble Top ServingSideboard (7’6”xs’);
Lg. Ornate Oak Curved Glass, Claw Foot China Cabinet (6’2”x4'6"), Lg. Oak Beveled
Glass Bookcase; Mahogany Victorian Pmafor Piano, Prince& Co. Buffalo, N.Y.; Victorian
Organ Stool; B&C Foot Piano Stool; Victonan Oval Maible Top Table; Round Top, Inlaid
Walnut Eastlake Table; Unusual Lg. Brass Regimental Size Rice Cooker; Fancy Cast Iron
Hall Tree, Orig. Decoration; Spmning Wheel; Ong. Paint Decorated, Half Spindle, Plank-
seat Settee; 2 pair Orig. Painted Plankseat Chairs; Ong. Green Pamted Blind Door Cup-
board; Heavy Carved Walnut Stretcher Base Table w/Lion’s Heads; Ornately Carved Orien-
tal Table with Wmged SerpentLegs; Massively Carved Oak Blanket Chest, “Electrola” Vic-
trola in Lg. Carved Walnut Case; 7 Piece Walnut Bedroom Suit; 2 Piece Walnut Highback
VictonanBed and Matching Marble Top Washstand w/Mirror; VictorianWalnut High Back
Bed; Matched Pair of German Marble Top Bedside Nightstands; Victorian Mahogany Goth-
ic Style Highback Poster Bed; Victorian Mahogany Serpentine Front Marbletop Dresser w/
Mirror; Walnut 3 Drawer, Empire Dressing Table w/Carved Paw Feet; Empire Mahogany 4
Drawer Chest; Brass Bed; 10 Piece Carved Oak Dining Room Suit; Pilgnm Style Oak
Stretcher Base Table; Hanging Oak Display Cabinet; 3 Piece Heavy Carved Oak Living
Room Suit; Leather Covered Heavy Carved Oak Settee and 2 Matching Armchairs, 12
Pieces of Wicker Porch Furniture; Mahogany Roll Top Desk; Carved Oak Oak Desk, Lg
Oak Beveled Glass Mirror; Victonan Minor, Fancy Walnut Victorian Hanging Hall Rack;
Victorian Minor, Very Fine Lg. Guilt-Gesso Framed Minor; Painting, Pnnts and Frames;
Butcher Blocks; 3 Lg. Copper Applebulter Kellies; Brass Sleigh Bells, 7 Piece Silver Tea
Service MarkedGorham Co.; 4 Silver Wolf Head Trophy Cups; approx 50 Pieces of Silver
Plate; Fox Hunung Homs; Lg. Brass Nauucal Ship Lanterns; Slag Glass Hanging Dome;
Fish Scale Designed Leaded Globe; Brass Desk Lamp, Brass Candlestick Lamps; Brass
Ship’s Bell; China Shelf Clock; 400 hr. Elgin Clock; Lg. Pictorial Tapestry; Steins, Service
for 8 China Service; Service for 12Solid Bronze-Nickel Flatware; Lg. Assortment of Glass,
Cut, Pressed, Ruby, Stemware, Lg. Assortment of Oriental Curios; Lg. Iman Charger,
Oriental Vases; Cloisme; Figurines; Satsuma Vase; Fireplace Tools and Andirons, Ong.
Paint Decorated Bellows; Cast Iron Dutch Oven; and MuchMore not listedalong with usual
amount of household goods including; pots & pans, dishes, linens and bedding, appliances,
radios, cameras, several color T.V.’s, refrigerators, freezers, Fisher stereo system, books.
records, etc.
Farm Equipment and Mlic. Lota
1978 Ford Fl5O Custom Super Cab, Vi T. Pickup Track. 85,500 miles, running condition,

inspected till 3-91; 1957 Model 600Ford Tractor, always maintainedin good runningcondi-
tion; Tractor Attachments include:Hay and Grain Elevator; Hay Rake; Flail Mower; Sickle
Bar Mower, Spike Tooth Harrow; Lawn Rollers; Snow Plow; Post Hole Digger; H.D. Trail-
er 7'x9’, Diamond Steel Bed; 7x9 Trailer, Wood Bed, R.R. Baggage Cart; Cushman Elec
Golf Cart; 3 Toro Lawn Mowers; Craftsman Snowblower; 2 Rubber Wheeled Wheelbar-
rows; Homelite Cham Saw; 24” Bar; 2 Weed Eaters; Garden Tools, Shop Tools; File
Cabinets- Iron Foolscrape; Yard Jockeys; Horse Weathervane; Cast Iron Cookslove, Lg.
Cast Iron Safe w/Key; Sm. Cast Iron Combination Safe; Cast Iron Strap Hinges; Lawn
Furniture.

Terms of Sale Cash, Certified or Travelers’ Check.
* 10% Buyer’s premium, Sony, no out of state checks, no reserves, no absentee orphone
bidsl “Come prepared to buy.” Additional terms day of sale. Food served by Devonshire
Memorial Church of the United Brethren m Christ.

Michael R. Bachman, Apprentice Lie. #AA001232-L

STEPHEN W. CATTS
Auctioneer AU001986-L

Mechanicsburg, PA Telephone 717-766-9506


